Association of Surgeons of Ternopil Region

Constituent Documents

Ternopil City Department of Justice of Ternopil Region Contact information: 3 a Kyivska Street, Ternopil, Ukraine, 46000, telephone number: (0352) 510191

(competent authority for registration)

CERTIFICATE of Registration of a Social Association as a Non-
Governmental or Non-Profit Organization

January 26, 2016	
Ref.:1452724	
Social association	Non-Governmental Organization "Association of Surgeons of Temenil Pagion"
Management body of the social association	Ternopil Region" Conference, Board: the Heads DzIubanovskyi Ihor Yakovych; Zaporozhan Spenan Yosypovych; Maxymliuk Volodymyr Ivanovych
<u>The aim of the social association</u>	Carrying out of educational, research and cultural activities by implementation of the state policy in these fields at the community level; satisfaction and protection of common interests of the members of the organization; assistance in implementation into practice the newest methods, delivery of surgical and health care to the population of the region. 1 Maidan Voli, Ternopil, Ternopil Region, Ukraine, 46001
The Head of the competent authority for registration	Head of the Ternopil City Department of Justice V.I.Martsynkevych

SEAL /with the State Emblem of Ukraine/

SIGNATURE